A22N/M22N/A30N
84
A
3
0
N
P
ushb

n Sw
itches
Ordering Information
Accessories and Tools (Order Separately)
Accessories and Tools
Item Appearance Classification Model Remarks
Protective Cover --- A22NZ-A-303
A protector designed to prevent incorrect operation.
Cannot be used together with other accessories. (Rub-
ber seal included.)
For 22.3 and 25.5-mm panel holes diameter.
Key-type selector switches cannot be used.
Plastic Hole Plug Round A22NZ-A-401
Can be plugged into precut panel holes for future ex-
pansion.
Applicable panel thickness: 0.8 to 3.0 mm
For 22.3-mm panel hole diameter.
Metal Hole Plug Round A22NZ-A-402
Can be plugged into precut panel holes for future ex-
pansion.
Applicable panel thickness: 0.8 to 6.0 mm (Rubber seal
included.)
For 22.3-mm panel hole diameter.
Lock Ring Round A22NZ-A-403
Used when a more secure lock is required to prevent
rotation inside the Operation Unit.
(Rubber seal included.)
For 22.3-mm panel hole diameter.
Can be used together with the A22NZ-A-50501 Lock
Ring.
Lock Ring --- A22NZ-A-50501
Used when a more secure lock is required to prevent
rotation of the Operation Unit.
Can be used together with the A22NZ-A-403 Lock
Ring.
Can be used with the A22N Series and the A30N Se-
ries.
Reinforcement Plate --- A22NZ-A-C01
Used to reinforce Contact Blocks and Lighting Units,
Refer to page 95 for mounting instructions.
Key --- A22NZ-K-01 Used with a key-type selector switch.
Control Box 1 hole A22NZ-A-B01Y
Applicable Range
• Type with Screw Terminal Block
One Switch can be linked.
• Type with Push-in Plus Terminal Block